
EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2018 Women
23 - 25 Feb 2018

Prague, Czech Republic

Appointment Sheet - 23 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 23 Feb 2018 09:00 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Royal White Star HC Red Black White Grey

Stade Francais Navy  Blue Navy Blue Navy Blue Royal Blue
Umpires VENCLOVA Martina (CZE) CLIFFORD Liz (IRL)

Reserve Umpire WRIGHT Cathy (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges HUPTYCHOVÁ Katerina (CZE) LEHEJCEK Jan (CZE)

Technical Officer NIGORRA Rocio (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 23 Feb 2018 10:10 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Slough HC Black Black Black Blue

Dinamo Elektrostal Red Red Red Navy
Umpires ALKEMADE Fanneke (NED) ŠULIČEK Anamarija (CRO)

Reserve Umpire FERNANDEZ Mariela (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges KOS Otto (CZE) HUPTYCHOVÁ Katerina (CZE)

Technical Officer SWIEBEL Alice (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 23 Feb 2018 11:20 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gintra Strekte Uni HC Yellow Black Yellow Light Blue

HAHK Mladost Dark Blue White Dark Blue Black/red
Umpires JONES Gemma (ENG) ZUBAREVA Kseniia (RUS)

Reserve Umpire VENCLOVA Martina (CZE)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEHEJCEK Jan (CZE) KOS Otto (CZE)

Technical Officer PEREIRA Patrícia (POR)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 23 Feb 2018 12:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
SK Slavia Prague Black White Black Yellow
Ards Ladies HC Orange/sky Blue Side Light Blue Orange Blue

Umpires BALJON Lisette (NED) MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)
Reserve Umpire ALKEMADE Fanneke (NED)

Scoring/Timing Judges SWIEBEL Alice (NED) PEREIRA Patrícia (POR)
Technical Officer NIGORRA Rocio (ESP)

Technical Delegate
PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2018 Women
23 - 25 Feb 2018

Prague, Czech Republic

Appointment Sheet - 23 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 23 Feb 2018 14:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Stade Francais Red Navy Blue Red Royal Blue

Dinamo Elektrostal Black Black Dark Blue Navy
Umpires WRIGHT Cathy (WAL) FERNANDEZ Mariela (ESP)

Reserve Umpire JONES Gemma (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges PEREIRA Patrícia (POR) KOS Otto (CZE)

Technical Officer SWIEBEL Alice (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 23 Feb 2018 15:40 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Slough HC Pink Black Pink Blue

Royal White Star HC Black Black White Grey
Umpires ALKEMADE Fanneke (NED) CLIFFORD Liz (IRL)

Reserve Umpire MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEHEJCEK Jan (CZE) HUPTYCHOVÁ Katerina (CZE)

Technical Officer NIGORRA Rocio (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 23 Feb 2018 16:50 Pool A, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ards Ladies HC White/navy Side Navy Blue Orange Blue
HAHK Mladost Red White Dark Blue Royal Blue-Black

Umpires VENCLOVA Martina (CZE) JONES Gemma (ENG)
Reserve Umpire BALJON Lisette (NED)

Scoring/Timing Judges LEHEJCEK Jan (CZE) KOS Otto (CZE)
Technical Officer HUPTYCHOVÁ Katerina (CZE)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 23 Feb 2018 18:00 Pool A, Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gintra Strekte Uni HC Yellow Black Yellow Pink

SK Slavia Prague Red/ White Red Red Blue
Umpires WRIGHT Cathy (WAL) ZUBAREVA Kseniia (RUS)

Reserve Umpire ŠULIČEK Anamarija (CRO)
Scoring/Timing Judges SWIEBEL Alice (NED) PEREIRA Patrícia (POR)

Technical Officer NIGORRA Rocio (ESP)
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Technical Delegate
PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG)
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